Transmoto 8 Hour Stroud

ITransmoto 8 Hour Stroud

All Competitors

Transmoto 8 Hour Stroud

Race (15 Laps)

Gunns Gully 15.000 km
20/10/2019 06:00 AM

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 34:17.392 +4:14.355 9:09:51.747 2 35:01.268 +1:19.375 8:53:48.331
(6) 4 30:03.037 9:39:54.784 3 36:35.484 +2:53.591 9:30:23.815
1 26:34.437 7:59:34.784 5 36:38.831 +6:35.794 10:16:33.615 4 36:42.767 +3:00.874 10:07:06.582
2 27:15.718 +41.281 8:26:50.502 6 32:36.204 +2:33.167 10:49:09.819 5 43:32.788 +9:50.895 10:50:39.370
3 28:18.204 +1:43.767 8:55:08.706 7 42:13.356 +12:10.319 11:31:23.175 6 37:35.742 +3:53.849 11:28:15.112
4 28:39.827 +2:05.390 9:23:48.533 8 31:41.572 +1:38.535 12:03:04.747 7 41:04.258 +7:22.365 12:09:19.370
5 29:13.264 +2:38.827 9:53:01.797 9 30:50.340 +47.303 12:33:55.087 8 56:24.335  +22:42.442 13:05:43.705
6 31:14.577 +4:40.140 10:24:16.374 10 38:29.972 +8:26.935 13:12:25.059 9 46:31.127 +12:49.234 13:52:14.832
7 28:51.524 +2:17.087 10:53:07.898 1 30:36.458 +33.421 13:43:01.517 10 46:32.555  +12:50.662 14:38:47.387
8 28:46.284 +2:11.847 11:21:54.182 12 33:51.839 +3:48.802 14:16:53.356
9 31:12.656  +4:38.219 11:53:06.838 13 31:33.448  +1:30.411 14:48:26.804 G
10 29:35.029 +3:00.592 12:22:41.867 1 30:38.487 +4.217 8:12:22.924
11 31:06.072 +4:31.635 12:53:47.939 (20) 2 31:22.126 +47.856 8:43:45.050
12 34:50.944  +8:16.507 13:28:38.883 1 30:32.947 +22.984 8:05:50.766 3 42:30.546  +11:56.276 9:26:15.596
13 30:50.508 +4:16.071 13:59:29.391 2 30:09.963 8:36:00.729 4 31:28.341 +54.071 9:57:43.937
14 30:46.521 +4:12.084 14:30:15.912 3 30:56.904 +46.941 9:06:57.633 5 33:25.350 +2:51.080 10:31:09.287
4 41:24.174  +11:14.211 9:48:21.807 6 43:10.116  +12:35.846 11:14:19.403
(1) 5 32:20.524  +2:10.561 10:20:42.331 7 1:23:06.220  +52:31.950 12:37:25.623
1 28:01.327 8:03:14.106 6 33:59.399 +3:49.436 10:54:41.730 8 39:34.103 +8:59.833 13:16:59.726
2 28:12.076 +10.749 8:31:26.182 7 41:49.105  +11:39.142 11:36:30.835 9 49:02.637  +18:28.367 14:06:02.363
3 28:28.388 +27.061 8:59:54.570 8 34:10.612 +4:00.649 12:10:41.447 10 30:34.270 14:36:36.633
4 34:32.266 +6:30.939 9:34:26.836 9 45:26.727 +15:16.764 12:56:08.174
5 29:28.334 +1:27.007 10:03:55.170 10 40:17.190 +10:07.227 13:36:25.364 )
6 29:24.219 +1:22.892 10:33:19.389 11 34:26.569 +4:16.606 14:10:51.933 1 35:30.843 +52.999 8:09:58.932
7 30:18.628 +2:17.301 11:03:38.017 12 32:32.433 +2:22.470 14:43:24.366 2 37:09.282 +2:31.438 8:47:08.214
8 30:01.266  +1:59.939 11:33:39.283 3 34:37.844 9:21:46.058
9 37:56.226 +9:54.899 12:11:35.509 9) 4 40:15.799 +5:37.955 10:02:01.857
10 31:42.912 +3:41.585 12:43:18.421 1 35:59.222 +4:13.849 8:13:27.688 5 37:43.365 +3:05.521 10:39:45.222
11 31:54.418 +3:53.091 13:15:12.839 2 31:51.301 +5.928 8:45:18.989 6 53:12.292  +18:34.448 11:32:57.514
12 32:19.134 +4:17.807 13:47:31.973 3 32:57.689 +1:12.316 9:18:16.678 7 38:48.721 +4:10.877 12:11:46.235
13 30:22.567 +2:21.240 14:17:54.540 4 36:45.091 +4:59.718 9:55:01.769 8 58:37.652  +23:59.808 13:10:23.887
14 30:38.225 +2:36.898 14:48:32.765 5 31:45.373 10:26:47.142 9 48:10.259  +13:32.415 13:58:34.146
6 45:51.902 +14:06.529 11:12:39.044 10 39:33.104 +4:55.260 14:38:07.250
(16) 7 32:45.622 +1:00.249 11:45:24.666
1 28:19.244 3:02:36.939 8 56:35.597  +24:50.224 12:42:00.263 17
2 28:47.300 +28.056 8:31:24.239 9 32:45.509 +1:00.136 13:14:45.772 1 34:06.747 8:07:36.652
3 29:38.979 +1:19.735 9:01:03.218 10 42:01.401  +10:16.028 13:56:47.173 2 35:00.501 +53.754 8:42:37.153
4 29:09.941 +50.697 9:30:13.159 1 35:03.624  +3:18.251 14:31:50.797 3 35:05.846 +59.099 9:17:42.999
5 30:06.687 +1:47.443 10:00:19.846 4 37:51.608 +3:44.861 9:55:34.607
6 31:50.567  +3:31.323 10:32:10.413 (5) 5 54:42.800  +20:36.053 10:50:17.407
7 30:40.094 +2:20.850 11:02:50.507 1 32:49.708 8:08:13.121 6 40:42.903 +6:36.156 11:31:00.310
8 38:02.339 +9:43.095 11:40:52.846 2 33:11.243 +21.535 8:41:24.364 7 40:37.131 +6:30.384 12:11:37.441
9 32:15.609 +3:56.365 12:13:08.455 3 42:04.147 +9:14.439 9:23:28.511 8 1:08:44.071  +34:37.324 13:20:21.512
10 37:05.107 +8:45.863 12:50:13.562 4 34:48.102 +1:58.394 9:58:16.613 9 50:20.214  +16:13.467 14:10:41.726
11 38:18.284 +9:59.040 13:28:31.846 5 42:14.015 +9:24.307 10:40:30.628 10 45:23.374  +11:16.627 14:56:05.100
12 33:03.109 +4:43.865 14:01:34.955 6 37:06.777 +4:17.069 11:17:37.405
13 31:04.344  +2:45.100 14:32:39.299 7 38:04.742  +5:15.034 11:55:42.147 %)
8 44:10.034 +11:20.326 12:39:52.181 1 36:30.932 8:18:41.482
(15) 9 38:43.433 +5:53.725 13:18:35.614 2 43:36.096 +7:05.164 9:02:17.578
1 30:20.583 +43.501 8:04:00.971 10 39:26.800 +6:37.092 13:58:02.414 3 38:55.428 +2:24.496 9:41:13.006
2 30:22.001 +44.919 8:34:22.972 1 37:23.152 +4:33.444 14:35:25.566 4 50:14.035  +13:43.103 10:31:27.041
3 30:04.882 +27.800 9:04:27.854 5 41:30.150 +4:59.218 11:12:57.191
4 31:38.693 +2:01.611 9:36:06.547 (10) 6 56:41.684  +20:10.752 12:09:38.875
5 37:52.194 +8:15.112 10:13:58.741 1 35:32.490 +2:46.465 8:09:55.836 7 2:23:26.780  1:46:55.848 14:33:05.655
6 32:09.402 +2:32.320 10:46:08.143 2 35:06.914  +2:20.889 8:45:02.750
7 31:45.859  +2:08.777 11:17:54.002 3 32:46.025 9:17:48.775 (13)
8 33:59.974 +4:22.892 11:51:53.976 4 39:56.726 +7:10.701 9:57:45.501 1 27:38.702 8:04:29.097
9 41:38.956  +12:01.874 12:33:32.932 5 34:03.083 +1:17.058 10:31:48.584 2 27:56.344 +17.642 8:32:25.441
10 32:41.200 +3:04.118 13:06:14.132 6 45:35.882  +12:49.857 11:17:24.466 3 28:46.078 +1:07.376 9:01:11.519
11 32:54.795 +3:17.713 13:39:08.927 7 45:24.634 +12:38.609 12:02:49.100 4 30:03.516 +2:24.814 9:31:15.035
12 33:23.118 +3:46.036 14:12:32.045 8 52:05.320 +19:19.295 12:54:54.420 5 29:29.933 +1:51.231 10:00:44.968
13 29:37.082 14:42:09.127 9 46:43.251  +13:57.226 13:41:37.671 6 30:31.169 +2:52.467 10:31:16.137
10 41:30.147 +8:44.122 14:23:07.818 7 30:21.059 +2:42.357 11:01:37.196
(11) 8 34:26.140 +6:47.438 11:36:03.336
1 30:45.293 +42.256 8:04:57.374 (18) 9 30:45.197 +3:06.495 12:06:48.533
2 30:36.981 +33.944 8:35:34.355 1 33:41.893 8:18:47.063 10 31:12.945 +3:34.243 12:38:01.478
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Transmoto 8 Hour Stroud

ITransmoto 8 Hour Stroud

All Competitors Gunns Gully 15.000 km
Transmoto 8 Hour Stroud 20/10/2019 06:00 AM
Race (15 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 31:12.976 +3:34.274 13:09:14.454
(12)
1 29:34.142 +1:33.370 8:07:42.358
2 28:00.772 8:35:43.130
3 28:08.000 +7.228 9:03:51.130
4 28:45.795 +45.023 9:32:36.925
5 29:09.268 +1:08.496 10:01:46.193
6 29:50.573 +1:49.801 10:31:36.766
7 34:05.655 +6:04.883 11:05:42.421
8 29:41.328 +1:40.556 11:35:23.749
9 32:58.234 +4:57.462 12:08:21.983
10 30:32.863 +2:32.091 12:38:54.846
(19)
1 31:34.348 8:11:03.619
2 31:52.666 +18.318 8:42:56.285
3 32:55.910 +1:21.562 9:15:52.195
4 1:02:48.868 +31:14.520 10:18:41.063
5 55:34.765 +24:00.417 11:14:15.828
6 1:05:27.885 +33:53.537 12:19:43.713
(14)
1 32:18.990 +2.366 8:08:29.826
2 32:16.624 8:40:46.450
3 33:42.229 +1:25.605 9:14:28.679
4 38:02.592 +5:45.968 9:52:31.271
5 39:34.784 +7:18.160 10:32:06.055
3)
1 41.167 -29:57.134 7:37:44.222
2 30:38.301 8:08:22.523
3 30:56.874 +18.573 8:39:19.397
4 31:05.734 +27.433 9:10:25.131
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motorcycling NSW Limited
Printed: 25/11/2019 6:20:31 PM Page 2/2



